
Electricity 1 Year 15% Variable Discount Renewal Rates
+ €100 Cashback 

Gas 1 Year 18% Discount Renewal Rates + €100 Cashback 

1 Year Contract
Fixed Unit Rate & Standing Charges
Direct Debit

Electricity Charges	 Inc. VAT		 Ex. VAT
Urban 24hr Meter
Per kWh			   37.05 cent	 33.99 cent
PSO Levy	 		  €0.00	 	 €0.00
Standing Charge*	 €257.38		  €236.13
Estimated Annual Bill*	 €1813.51		  €1663.77

Urban Night Saver Meter
Day Rate Per kWh		 41.24 cent	 37.83 cent
Night Rate Per kWh	 19.98 cent	 18.33 cent
PSO Levy			  €0.00	 	 €0.00
Standing Charge*	 €331.33		  €303.97
Estimated Annual Bill*	 €1724.13		 €1581.77

Electricity Charges	 Inc. VAT		 Ex. VAT
Rural 24hr Meter
Per kWh		  	 37.05 cent	 33.99 cent
PSO Levy			  €0.00	 	 €0.00
Standing Charge*	 €313.89		  €287.97
Estimated Annual Bill*	 €1870.02		 €1715.61

Rural Night Saver Meter
Day Rate Per kWh		 41.24 cent	 37.83 cent
Night Rate Per kWh	 19.98 cent	 18.33 cent
PSO Levy	 		  €0.00	 	 €0.00
Standing Charge*	 €422.23		  €387.37
Estimated Annual Bill*	 €1815.04		 €1665.17

Gas Charges		  Inc. VAT		 Ex. VAT
Per kWh			   12.28 cent	 11.27 cent
Carbon Tax (Variable)	 0.0105 cent	 0.0096 cent
Per kWh

Inc. VAT		 Ex. VAT
Standing Charge*	   €167.99		  €154.12
Estimated Bill*		    €1624.03	  €1489.94

Smart Tariff
100% Green Gas*
Plant a tree on your behalf

Energy for everyoneEnergy for everyone

TARIFF TABLES
BENEFITS FOR ALL PLANS

100% Green Electricity*
Paperless Billing
Online Account Access

* Please visit www.flogas.ie/residential/flogas-future-focused.html for more information on Green Gas & Green Electricity
Estimated Annual Bill & Standing Charges refer to Annual Amounts. T&Cs apply. EABs based on CRU approved average consumption 
figures. Early Exit Fee of €50 per fuel if canceling within the contractual period outside of the cooling-off period. All standard rates 
are available on www.flogas.ie. The Unit Rate and Standing Charge are fixed. Variable elements include PSO Levy and Carbon Tax.  
Prices valid from 01/01/2024



Energy for everyoneEnergy for everyone

Cashback/
welcome bonus
Terms & Conditions

Bill By Post		  E-Billing

*Only applicable if Cashback/Welcome bonus is a component of the offer agreed.
 


